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
include fag/ca, drywall, vinyl siding, windows,
peaked roof, plus addition $53,500. Call Ann*

381 MALDEN N: Seller is anxious, 3 bdrms,
extra lg rooms, peak roof, sundeck, reasonable
utility bills, $45,000.Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS: 3 bdrm mobile w/ addition,
drywall, new roof shingles in ‘06, reinsulated,
windows, newer fag/ca, roof shingles less than
a month old, $49,900. Call Ann*

340 DREW: Seller will entertain all offers, 3 bdrm
mobile, adult section. Eat in kit, $22,000.Call Ann*

117 STEVEN: 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit & eat
area, bath w/soaker tub, awesome sundeck,
lots of room for living, $34,900.Call Ann*

2 ELM: 3 brm mobile w/addition, Lucier
Estates, updated bath, office/den, open concept
livingrm/kit, lg laundry w/extra cupboard &
storage, Asking $38,500. Call Ann*

10 HAWTHORNE: Great for the family this
3 bdrm mobile is immaculate, country size kit
w/gas f.p., spacious livingrm, carport, fenced
yard, covered patio, $61,000. Call Ann*

33 DANA: 2 lrg bdrm mobile, updates incl. vinyl
windows, peaked roof, newer carpet & flring,
immediate possession, $37,500. Call Ann*

267 BEVERLY: Nicely decorated 2 bdrm
mobile in adult section of Viscount Estates, lrg
livingroom, dining rm & family room, storage
room, Call Ann*  Only $29,900.

180 NEIL: Family size 3 bdrm mobile.
Updates incl. windows, doors, drywall, vinyl
siding, fag/ca, sundeck, updated bath, bright
sunroom, eat in kit, $47,000. Call Ann*

9 SPRUCE: Just listed in McGregor, asking
$17,500, 2 bdrm mobile w/peaked roof, ready
for possession. Call Ann*

NEW PRICE – Rolling 7.4 acre property
w/comfortable 4 bedrm, 2 bath home.  Mature
trees, perennial gardens, pool & pond.  Now
asking $299,000.  Call Clare** or Nancy* for
more details or to book your appt.

7020 GIARDINI: 5 acre hobby farm w/9 yr.
old hse, main flr fam.rm, fin.bsmt. 4 bedrms, 2
baths, finished out blding w/heat, water &
hydro, $299,000, call Richard*, 776-5707.

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

Open House – Sunday, 2 – 4 p.m.
189 Woodview Dr., Essex

This stunning raised ranch features
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, a sunken liv-
ing room, a finished basement with
large family room and gas fire-
place, great landscaping, 
2 tiered deck and is located on a
street with a boulevard in an area of
newer homes.  Asking $239,500.
Hostess Brenda Relf, Broker. 
Call 735-7222.

NOW REDUCED BY $10,000
Just think - work for the whole family with no layoffs and you’ll always

eat! Healthy menu and great location for this established turn key
operation with even greater potential. Vendor motivated. 

20 Talbot S. #3, Essex

Terry Durance
Salesperson

Windsor Realty Ltd. Brokerage

Bus.: (519) 250-8800
Cell: (519) 562-6021

OPEN HOUSE FRI & SAT 2-5
270 FAIRVIEW AVE. WEST

Newly completed 1520 sqft. Ranch with 
3 Bdrms & 2 Baths. Also features a beautiful oak

kitchen island, fireplace, main floor laundry 
and covered porch in both front and back.

You won’t be disappointed!

DANVAL HOMES INC. • 519-776-7457

RUTH ANN HICKEY
Sales Representative

972-1000 
(24hr. pager)

BROKERAGE

135 TURNHOUT, ESSEX

ESSEX - 2.5C GARAGE INSUL, LARGE LOT, 3 BDRMS,
HARDWOOD UPDATES; KITCHEN FLOORING, SHINGLES,

VINYL WINDOWS, SIDING, LARGE CONC DRIVE.

essexfreepress@on.aibn.com

E-mail:

with your
comments at:

IT PAYS TO
ADVERTISE!
Call 776-4268 

IT PAYS TO
ADVERTISE!
Call 776-4268 


